454 EDGEWOOD

454 EDGEWOOD DR, NEENAH, WI, 54956-4619 DR, NEENAH, WI,
54956-4619

$279,900

Beautifully updated at the end of cul-de-sac on half acre lot. FR with dramatic vaulted * 5 beds
ceilings, 4 seasons room, 1st floor laundry & office. Updates per seller include paver patio, * 2 baths
kitchen remodel, granite & marble surfaces, windows, master bath, insulation, flooring, * Residential

lighting, a/c, landscaping and the list goes on. LL partially finished not included in... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Closed
* 4007 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
3615

Tax Amount: 5705

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Formal Dining,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 392

Cooling: Central Air, Whole House Fan

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 16X15 Upper
Bedroom 2 15X11 Upper
Bedroom 3 12X13 Upper
Bedroom 4 11X12 Upper
Bedroom 5 13X11 Upper
Family Room 15X22 Main
Formal Dining Room 11X15 Main
Kitchen 22X12 Main
Living Room 21X15 Main
Other Room 12X11 Main
Other Room 2 14X28 Lower
Other Room 3 8X9 Main

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Crawl Space,Full,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Brick,Shake Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jose | Morales Agent Email: jmorales@coldwellhomes.com
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